ENVIRONMENTALLY RESPONSIBLE PACKAGING PRODUCTS
sustainable
packaging
This brochure is produced from recyclable paper.  We hope you will find it useful and keep it on your desk, if not please pass to a
colleague, return to us or pop in the recycling bin so it gets another chance in life.
Thank you!
Brackadams Packaging Supplies
T: +44 (0)1787 389133

and recycled pulp
> 100% recyclable
Length
(mm)
Flange widths
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Qty
per pack
Qty per
pallet
Code
kg/
pack
KVB35.2.1000                          1000                   35 x 35      2.0                 50                    6,300
KVB35.2.1200                          1200                   35 x 35      2.0                 50                    2,700
KVB35.2.1320                          1320                   35 x 35      2.0                 50                   2,700
KVB35.2.2000                          2000                   35 x 35      2.0                 25                   2,100
KVB35.3.475                               475                   35 x 35      3.0                 50                   8,000
KVB35.3.500-40                        500                   35 x 35      3.0                 40                   2,000
KVB35.3.910                               910                   35 x 35      3.0                 50                    6,000
KVB35.3.1000                          1000                   35 x 35      3.0                 50                    5,100
KVB35.3.1200                          1200                   35 x 35      3.0                 50                    4,200
KVB35.3.1500                          1500                   35 x 35      3.0                 50                    4,200
KVB35.3.1600                          1600                   35 x 35      3.0                 50                   4,200
KVB35.3.1750                          1750                   35 x 35      3.0                 50                    4,200
KVB35.3.1800                          1800                   35 x 35      3.0                 50                    4,200
KVB35.3.2000                          2000                   35 x 35      3.0                 50                    4,200
KVB35.4.532                               532                   35 x 35      4.0                 50                    5,100
KVB45.3.1000-50                   1000                   45 x 45      3.0                 50                    3,000
KVB50.2.1000                          1000                   50 x 50      2.0                 50                    5,400
KVB50.3.500-40                         500                   50 x 50      3.0                 40                   3,000
KVB50.3.900                               900                   50 x 50      3.0                 50                    3,150
KVB50.3.950                               950                   50 x 50      3.0                 50                   2,700
KVB50.3.1000                          1000                   50 x 50      3.0                 50                    2,700
KVB50.3.1200                          1200                   50 x 50      3.0                 50                    3,000
KVB50.3.1300                          1300                   50 x 50      3.0                 20                   1,200
KVB50.3.1500                          1500                   50 x 50      3.0                 50                    3,000
KVB50.3.1750                          1750                   50 x 50      3.0                 50                    2,700
KVB50.3.1800                          1800                   50 x 50      3.0                 50                    2,700
KVB50.3.2000                          2000                   50 x 50      3.0                 50                    2,700
KVB50.35.580                            580                   50 x 50      3.5                 50                    3,150
KVB50.35.780                            780                   50 x 50      3.5                 25                    2,500
KVB50.35.1280                       1280                   50 x 50      3.5                 50                    2,500
KVB50.4.1000                          1000                   50 x 50      4.0                 50                   5,400
KVB50.4.1200-40                   1200                   50 x 50      4.0                 40                   4,000
KVB50.5.2000                          2000                   50 x 50      5.0                 25                   1,500
KVB50.5.510                               510                   50 x 50      5.0                 20                   1,200
KVB60.2.1300                          1300                   60 x 60      2.0                 50                    6,000
KVB60.3.1000-50                   1000                   60 x 60      3.0                 50                    2,700
KVB60.3.2000                          2000                   60 x 60      3.0                 25                    2,700
KVB75.25.1000                        1000                   75 x 75      2.5                 25                   2,000
KVB75.3.800                               800                   75 x 75      3.0                 25                    2,500
KVB75.3.1800                          1800                   75 x 75      3.0                 25                    2,000
KVB80.6.500-40                         500                   80 x 80      6.0                 40                   1,000
KVB80.6.1000-40                   1000                   80 x 80      6.0                 40                   1,120
KVB80.6.1500-20                   1500                   80 x 80      6.0                 20                      960
KVB100.3.1000W                   1000              100 x 100      3.0                 25                   1,250
KVB100.5.1000W                   1000              100 x 100      5.0                 20                    1,120
KVB100.5.1830W                   1830              100 x 100      5.0                 20                    1,120
4.50
5.40
6.60
9.00

9.20
9.18
16.00
Specifications
Length
(mm)
Flange widths
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Qty per
pack
Code
Kraftek® Moisture Resistant White Kraft Lined Edge Boards
Colour
MRVB35.3.1000-20 1000                  35 x 35 3.0                 White          20               4,000
MRVB35.3.100-500 100                  35 x 35 3.0                 White          500          18,000
MRVB35.3.1200-40 1200                  35 x 35 3.0                 White          100            4,000
MRVB35.3.900 900                  35 x 35 3.0                 White          50               4,200
MRVB35.3.1000 1000                  35 x 35 3.0                 White          50               5,000
MRVB60.4.1000-20 1000                  60 x 60 4.0                 White          20               1,000
MRVB60.4.1200-20 1200                  60 x 60 4.0                 White          20               2,100
MRVB60.4.150-500 150                  60 x 60 4.0                 White          500          20,000
kg/
pack
2.40
6.00